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O Select a Date: Round 2 (Sun, September 1) ¥

2019 State Fair Senior and Super Senior Championship

Senior

Morgan, Mark

w 1 ) ) , -8 70 66 136
Shingle Springs, Senior

ﬁ 2 Rf)tteveell, John -6 70 68 138
Dixon, Senior

ﬁ T Scha.effer, Bébby -6 70 68 138
La Quinta, Senior

ﬁ T4 Baskins, Dave' 2 73 69 142
Sacramento, Senior

ﬁ T4 Donoghug Brady 2 72 70 142
Folsom, Senior

ﬁ? 6 Padilla, Tony _ 1 75 68 143
Sacramento, Senior

{I 17 Barsotti, Todd E 74 70 144
Fresno, Senior

ﬁ 17 Webb, Dennis ‘ E 73 71 144
West Sacramento, Senior

ﬁ 9 Bailey, Chris 1 72 73 145
El Dorado, Senior

ﬁ 0 Camalone{, James 2 72 74 146
Upland, Senior

i} T10 Jaramillo, John ) 73 73 146
Granite Bay, Senior

ﬁ o Orovich, Daniel 2 73 73 146
Woodland, Senior

ﬁ? 13 Sewell, Jame; +3 73 74 147
sacramento, Senior

ﬁﬁ? T4 Kl.tanan, ngboon +5 77 72 149
fairfield, Senior

ﬁ T4 Madrigal, Frank +5 75 74 149
Oakdale, Senior

i} Ta Pr|n§e, Dgan +5 75 74 149
rocklin, Senior

ﬁ Ta Scarlett, Tom +5 74 75 149

Woodland, Senior
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Mraule, Gerald Scott

18
Orangevale, Senior
McBroom, Ton
19 4
Stockton, Senior
Williams, Jim
T19 ) )
Orinda, Senior
21 Free, Matt
Pleasant Hill, Senior
Bunfill, David
22 ‘
plymouth, Senior
Bishop, Lance
23 P
Wilton, Senior
II, William
24 Goll, a
Elk Grove, Senior
25 Grotewohl, Mark
Sacramento, Senior
Tafoya, Allen
26 ¥
Sacramento, Senior
Rooney, Jim
27 Y
lone, Senior
o8 Herrfeldt, Paul
Vacaville, Senior
Ahn, Louis
29 ) )
El Dorado Hills, Senior
Raber, Larr
DNF Y

El Macero, Senior

Super Senior

ik

1

T3

T3

T5

T5

T5

T5

T10

T10

T12

T12

Burda, Jeff
Modesto, Super Senior

Richesin, Charles
Lodi, Super Senior

Miller, Mark

Brentwood, Super Senior

Olds, Bob

Brentwood, Super Senior

Donohue, Dennis
Roseville, Super Senior

Jensen, Herb
Carmichael, Super Senior

Marks, Tom
Roseville, Super Senior

Ramsden, Gary

Sacramento, Super Senior

Haggerty, Sherman
El Dorado Hills, Super Senior

Grubman, Stephen
Lincoln, Super Senior

Johnson, Ron
Walnut Creek, Super Senior

Donnelly, Michael
Brentwood, Super Senior

Maltzer, Mark

Sacramento, Super Senior

+2

+2

+2

+2

+4

+5

+5

+6

+6

73

75

75

74

73

70

7

7

74

73

76

78

74

69

67

69

70

73

76

75

75

74

76

73

72

76

142

142

144

144

146

146

146

146

148

149

149

150

150

+6

+7

+7

+10

+11

+12

+14

+15

+17

+21

+24

+33

79

72

73

76

74

75

77

76

76

82

86

88

DNF

71

79

78

78

81

81

81

83

85

83

82

89

150

151

151

154

155

156

158

159

161

165

168

177

DNF

Won on 3rd playoff hole with birdie
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T14

T14

T14

T14

T14

T19

T19

T21

T21

1

24

25

26

27

T28

T28

T30

T30

32

33

34

35

WD

Durst, Greg

Sacramento, Super Senior

Jew, Jon
Sacramento, Super Senior

Lazarek, Ed
Lincoln, Super Senior

Lyons, Tom
Brentwood, Super Senior

Thomason, Bob
Lodi, Super Senior

Duffy, Neil

Santa Cruz, Super Senior

Saiki, Greg

Sanger, Super Senior

Eisenhower, John
Grass Valley, Super Senior

Parnow, Mike
Sonoma, Super Senior

Younglove, Dennis
El Macero, Super Senior

Roberts, Steve
Elk Grove, Super Senior

Valentini, Gerry
sacramento, Super Senior

Phillips, Thomas
MODESTO, Super Senior

Welsh, Jim

San Jose, Super Senior

Kinch, Michael

Ripon, Super Senior

Kyhn, Robert

Carmichael, Super Senior

Coffee, Terry
Roseville, Super Senior

Menton, Estok
Ukiah, Super Senior

Maniery, Gary

Sacramento, Super Senior

Ono, Jim
Burlingame, Super Senior

Callan, Robert
San Francisco, Super Senior

Edgerley, Walt

Pleasanton, Super Senior

Boyce, Eric
Stockton, Super Senior

+7

+7

+7

+7

+7

+8

+8

+9

+9

+9

+10

+11

+12

+13

+15

+15

+17

+17

+18

+19

+21

+22

76

77

77

73

79

75

78

76

75

78

79

77

77

78

80

75

82

82

81

79

82

84

WD

75

74

74

78

72

77

74

77

78

75

75

78

79

79

79

84

79

79

81

84

83

82

151

151

151

151

151

152

152

153

153

153

154

155

156

157

159

159

161

161

162

163

165

166

WD



