

USGA® TOURNAMENT MANAGEMENT

powered by
GOLF GENIUS
SOFTWARE



1 Select a Date: Round 2 (Sun, September 1)

2019 State Fair Senior and Super Senior Championship

Senior

i	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
★	1	Morgan, Mark Shingle Springs, Senior	-8	70	66	136
★	T2	Rotteveel, John Dixon, Senior	-6	70	68	138
★	T2	Schaeffer, Bobby La Quinta, Senior	-6	70	68	138
★	T4	Baskins, Dave Sacramento, Senior	-2	73	69	142
★	T4	Donoghue, Brady Folsom, Senior	-2	72	70	142
★	6	Padilla, Tony Sacramento, Senior	-1	75	68	143
★	T7	Barsotti, Todd Fresno, Senior	E	74	70	144
★	T7	Webb, Dennis West Sacramento, Senior	E	73	71	144
★	9	Bailey, Chris El Dorado, Senior	+1	72	73	145
★	T10	Camaione, James Upland, Senior	+2	72	74	146
★	T10	Jaramillo, John Granite Bay, Senior	+2	73	73	146
★	T10	Orovich, Daniel Woodland, Senior	+2	73	73	146
★	13	Sewell, James Sacramento, Senior	+3	73	74	147
★	T14	Kitapan, Somboon Fairfield, Senior	+5	77	72	149
★	T14	Madrigal, Frank Oakdale, Senior	+5	75	74	149
★	T14	Prince, Dean Rocklin, Senior	+5	75	74	149
★	T14	Scarlett, Tom Woodland, Senior	+5	74	75	149

HELP

☆	18	Mraule, Gerald Scott Orangevale, Senior	+6	79	71	150
☆	T19	McBroom, Tony Stockton, Senior	+7	72	79	151
☆	T19	Williams, Jim Orinda, Senior	+7	73	78	151
☆	21	Free, Matt Pleasant Hill, Senior	+10	76	78	154
☆	22	Bunfill, David Plymouth, Senior	+11	74	81	155
☆	23	Bishop, Lance Wilton, Senior	+12	75	81	156
☆	24	Goll, William Elk Grove, Senior	+14	77	81	158
☆	25	Grotewohl, Mark Sacramento, Senior	+15	76	83	159
☆	26	Tafoya, Allen Sacramento, Senior	+17	76	85	161
☆	27	Rooney, Jim Ione, Senior	+21	82	83	165
☆	28	Herrfeldt, Paul Vacaville, Senior	+24	86	82	168
☆	29	Ahn, Louis El Dorado Hills, Senior	+33	88	89	177
☆	DNF	Raber, Larry El Macero, Senior	-	DNF		DNF

Super Senior

adjusted

i	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross	Details
☆	T1	Burda, Jeff Modesto, Super Senior	-2	73	69	142	Won on 3rd playoff hole with birdie
☆	T1	Richesin, Charles Lodi, Super Senior	-2	75	67	142	
☆	T3	Miller, Mark Brentwood, Super Senior	E	75	69	144	
☆	T3	Olds, Bob Brentwood, Super Senior	E	74	70	144	
☆	T5	Donohue, Dennis Roseville, Super Senior	+2	73	73	146	
☆	T5	Jensen, Herb Carmichael, Super Senior	+2	70	76	146	
☆	T5	Marks, Tom Roseville, Super Senior	+2	71	75	146	
☆	T5	Ramsden, Gary Sacramento, Super Senior	+2	71	75	146	
☆	9	Haggerty, Sherman El Dorado Hills, Super Senior	+4	74	74	148	
☆	T10	Grubman, Stephen Lincoln, Super Senior	+5	73	76	149	
☆	T10	Johnson, Ron Walnut Creek, Super Senior	+5	76	73	149	
☆	T12	Donnelly, Michael Brentwood, Super Senior	+6	78	72	150	
☆	T12	Maltzer, Mark Sacramento, Super Senior	+6	74	76	150	

HELP (?)

★	T14	Durst, Greg Sacramento, Super Senior	+7	76	75	151		
★	T14	Jew, Jon Sacramento, Super Senior	+7	77	74	151		
★	T14	Lazarek, Ed Lincoln, Super Senior	+7	77	74	151		
★	T14	Lyons, Tom Brentwood, Super Senior	+7	73	78	151		
★	T14	Thomason, Bob Lodi, Super Senior	+7	79	72	151		
★	T19	Duffy, Neil Santa Cruz, Super Senior	+8	75	77	152		
★	T19	Saiki, Greg Sanger, Super Senior	+8	78	74	152		
★	T21	Eisenhower, John Grass Valley, Super Senior	+9	76	77	153		
★	T21	Parnow, Mike Sonoma, Super Senior	+9	75	78	153		
★	T21	Younglove, Dennis El Macero, Super Senior	+9	78	75	153		
★	24	Roberts, Steve Elk Grove, Super Senior	+10	79	75	154		
★	25	Valentini, Gerry Sacramento, Super Senior	+11	77	78	155		
★	26	Phillips, Thomas MODESTO, Super Senior	+12	77	79	156		
★	27	Welsh, Jim San Jose, Super Senior	+13	78	79	157		
★	T28	Kinch, Michael Ripon, Super Senior	+15	80	79	159		
★	T28	Kyhn, Robert Carmichael, Super Senior	+15	75	84	159		
★	T30	Coffee, Terry Roseville, Super Senior	+17	82	79	161		
★	T30	Menton, Estok Ukiah, Super Senior	+17	82	79	161		
★	32	Maniery, Gary Sacramento, Super Senior	+18	81	81	162		
★	33	Ono, Jim Burlingame, Super Senior	+19	79	84	163		
★	34	Callan, Robert San Francisco, Super Senior	+21	82	83	165		
★	35	Edgerley, Walt Pleasanton, Super Senior	+22	84	82	166		
★	WD	Boyce, Eric Stockton, Super Senior	-	WD		WD		